9/7/2021 3:56:30 PM McHenry School District 15 Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For PKLD 1 PKLD 1 PARKLAND ACTIVITY

Route: PKLD 1 PKLD 1 Start Time: 04:13 pm Total Riders:

Bus: 12 End Time: 04:51 pm Max Load: 0

Driver: BOVE, ANGELA R Total Time 38:01 Route Days: MTWHF

Anchor: PARKLAND JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Distance:  16.39 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Notes:

FAWN ORLEANS STOP FOR YUMMI RAMERIZ, FABIAN RUIZ AND KAIDEN BAUMGARTNER

ROUTES
401,405,411,971

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

4:13 pm GARAGE GARAGE

4:15 pm ORIGIN (1) PARKLAND JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
4:17 pm (stop) (2) BENNINGTON LN @ AMHERST CT
4:18 pm (stop) (3) BENNINGTON LN @ N MARTIN RD
4:19 pm (stop) (4) TOMLINSON DR @ WHITE OAK DR
4:20 pm (stop) (5) TOMLINSON DR @ WHITING DR
4:21 pm (stop) (6) WHITING DR No Intersection

4:22 pm (stop)} (7) WHITING DR @ TOMLINSON DR
WHITING DR @ TOMLINSON DR

4:24 pm (stop) (8) W FLANDERS RD @ FREEDOM DR

4:25 pm (stop) (9) SPRING RD @ MAPLE HILL DR

4:26 pm (stop) (10)  FOUNTAIN LN @ HICKORY DR

4:26 pm (stop) (11)  HICKORY DR @ GREENWOOD PL

4:27 pm (stop) (12)  MCCULLOM LAKE RD @ EASTWOOD DR

4:27 pm (stop) (13)  PARKVIEW DR @ ORCHARD DR

4:28 pm (stop) (14)  PARKVIEW DR @ W LAKE SHORE DR

4:32pm (stop) (15)  ORLEANS ST @FAWN RIDGE APTS@N ORLEANS ST

4:34 pm (stop) (16) YOUTH AND FAMILY CENTER
COURT STREET ENTRANCE

4:36 pm (stop) (17) OAK DR @ PRAIRIE AVE
4:38 pm (stop) (18) PRAIRIE AVE @ MEADOW LN

4:41 pm (stop) (19) WATERS EDGE DR& KENSINGTON DR
RIVERWOOD PM -MAKE A RIGHT TURN THEN STOF

4:42 pm (stop)(20)  WATERS EDGE DR @ W DARTMOOR DR
4:43pm (stop)(21) W DARTMOOR DR @ BROMLEY DR

4:46 pm (stop)(22)  DARTMOOR DR @ WHITMORE TR

4:48 pm END (23) DARTMOOR DR @ WEDGEWOOD TR
4:51 pm GARAGE GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 9/1/2021



9/7/2021 3:56:30 PM McHenry School District 15 Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For PKLD 2 PKLD 2 PARKLAND ACTIVITY

Route: PKLD 2 PKLD 2 Start Time: 04:13 pm Total Riders:
Bus; 70 End Time: 05:13 pm Max Load: 0
Driver: ANDERSON, KATHERINE A Total Time 59:37 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: PARKLAND JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 27.08 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Notes:
ROUTES
408,971 (EASTSIDE) 972
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
4:13 pm GARAGE GARAGE
4:15 pm ORIGIN (1) PARKLAND JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
4:16 pm (stop) (2) CURRAN RD @ TECUMSEH DR
4:17 pm (stop) (3) CHICKALOON DR @ N MATANUSKA TR
4:19 pm (stop) (4) OJIBWA LN @ PIN OAK CT
4:21 pm (stop) (5) N DRAPER RD @ OLD DRAPER RD
4:22 pm (stop) (6) 337 DRAPER RD
4:23 pm (stop) {7) S DRAPER RD @ FARMSTEAD DR
4:27 pm (stop) {8) LONGFORD DREMIDLETON LN SOUTH END
4:28 pm (stop} (9) LONGFORD DR&MIDLETON NORTH END

4:38 pm (stop) (10) 3718 W MILLSTREAM DR

4:40 pm (stop) (11) JAMES ST @ N GREEN ST

4:40 pm (stop) (12) N GREEN ST @ MAIN ST

4:46 pm (stop) (13) N CHAPEL HILL RD @ COUNTRY LN
4:52 pm (stop) (14) 28364 PILGRIMS PASS

4:57 pm (stop) (15) NORTHLAKE RD @ SANTA BARBARA RD
4:57 pm (stop) {(16) NORTHLAKE RD @ TIA JUANA DR
5:01 pm (stop) (17) N RIVER RD @ MIDOAK LN

5:04 pm (stop) (18) STILL HILL DR @ PEARL AV

5:04 pm END STILL HILL DR @ HILLTOP BLVD
5:13 pm GARAGE GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 9/1/2021



9/7/2021 3:56:30 PM

Route: PKLD 3 PKLD 3

Bus: 30

Driver; HERMAN, JENNIFER L
Anchor: PARKLAND JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Distance:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

Notes:
ROUTES

402,404,406,409

4:15 pm
4:16 pm
4:16 pm
4:18 pm
4:19 pm
4:20 pm
4:22 pm
4:23 pm
4:25 pm
4:26 pm
4:29 pm
4:30 pm
4:31 pm
4:35 pm
4:36 pm
4:39 pm
4:39 pm
4:53 pm
4:53 pm
4:54 pm
4:57 pm
4:57 pm
4:57 pm
5:02 pm

ORIGIN (1)
(stop) (2)
{stop) (3)
(stop) (4)
(stop) (5)
(stop) (6)
(stop) (7)
(stop) (8}
(stop) (9)
(stop) (10)
(stop) {11}
(stop) (12)
{stop) (13)
(stop) (14)
(stop) (15)
(stop) (16)
(stop) (17)
(stop) (18)
(stop) (19)
(stop) (20)
(stop) (21)
(stop) (22)
END (23)
GARAGE

McHenry School District 15

Bus Stop Locations For PKLD 3 PKL.D 3 PARKLAND ACTIVITY

Start Time: 04:15 pm
End Time: 05:02 pm
Total Time 47:53

23.60 mi.

Driver Sign-Off Time:05:07 pm

Distance

Page 1
Total Riders:
Max Load: 0
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:
Pick Up Drop Off

PARKLAND JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

W ELM ST No Intersection

5010 ELM ST

4115/4113 W ELM ST

HANLEY ST @ GARDEN QUARTER RD
CHESTERFIELD DR @ N OAKWOOCD DR
OAKWOOD DR & KENSINGTON DR

N OAKWOOD DR @ ROYAL DR
DARTMOOR DR @ CROSS TRAIL
CROSS TRAIL @ W GLENBROOK TRAIL
CUNAT DR @ MONROE AV

CUNAT DR @ KEY LN @ BETSY
CUNAT DR @ BODE LN

W SHAMROCK LN No Intersection
4406 W SHAMROCK LN

1909 ROUTE 31

1919 ROUTE 31

CRESTWOOD ST @ LOGAN AVE
LOGAN ST@PONCA LN@SIOUX LN
PONCA AVE @ N LILLIAN ST

FRONT ST @ KANE AVE

FRONT ST @ OAK AV

FRONT ST @ W LILLIAN ST

GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 9/1/2021



9/7/2021 3:56:30 PM

Route: PKLD 4 PKLD 4

Bus: 17

McHenry School District 15

Bus Stop Locations For PKLD 4 PKLD 4 PARKLAND ACTIVITY

Start Time: 04:13 pm
End Time: 05:04 pm

Driver: MULICK, DONNA M Total Time 50:04
Anchor: PARKLAND JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 24.88 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

Notes:
ROUTES

403,407,410

4:13 pm
4:15 pm
4:17 pm
4:20 pm
4:20 pm
4:22 pm
4:22 pm
4:23 pm
4:23 pm
4:24 pm
4:24 pm
4:30 pm
4:35 pm
4:45 pm
4:47 pm
4:49 pm
4:55 pm
4:55 pm
4:55 pm

4:57 pm
5:04 pm

GARAGE
ORIGIN {1)
(stop) (2)
(stop) (3)
(stop) (4)
(stop) (5)
(stop) (6)
(stop) (7)
(stop) (8)
(stop) (9)
{stop) (10)
{stop) (11)
(stop) {(12)
{stop) {13)
{stop) (14)
(stop) (15)
(stop) (16)
{stop) (17)
{stop) {(18)

END (19)
GARAGE

Driver Sign-Off Time:05:09 pm

Distance

Total Riders:
Max Load: 0
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1

GARAGE

PARKLAND JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

W ROUTE 120 @ KIDDIE CAMPUS
WONDERVIEW DR @ BENJAMIN DR
BENJAMIN DR @ E MAPLEWOOD DR

N RIDGE RD @ BULL RIDGE DR

N RIDGE RD @ BURR OAK DR

N RIDGE RD @ N VALLEY HILL RD
BURNING TREE DR @ SILVER GLEN RD
SILVER GLEN RD No Intersection

SILVER GLEN RD @ PEERWOOD TR
CONCORD DR No Intersection

CHERRY VALLEY RD @ SADDLE CREEK TR
FARMSTEAD DR (S) & WATERFORD DR (S)
FARMSTEAD DR @ CORK LN

DARTMOOR DR @ LEGEND LN
CREEKSIDE TR @ CREEKSIDE CT
FAIRFAX DR @ ABBEY DR

BROOKWOOD TR @ WINDHAVEN TRAIL
401 BROOKWOOD TR

REMMINGTON TR @ WHITAKER TR
GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 9/1/2021



